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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clair Sapilewski117
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.300 9.4259.550 37.725
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Angelie Estille103
American

8.800 9.050 9.1259.300 36.275
4 5 7 8 2 

2 

Giuliana Jorgensen134
Flip 2 It

9.000 8.900 9.0009.250 36.150
2 10T 8T 9T 3T

3T

Katie Paterson138
Flip 2 It

8.925 8.850 9.1509.225 36.150
3 12 10 7 3T

3T

Nicole Chichizola130
Flip 2 It

8.700 8.775 9.2259.425 36.125
5T 13T 2 4T 5 

5 

Evelyn Gillis164
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.200 9.2009.050 36.100
7 2 11 6 6 

6 

Olivia Batson127
Flip 2 It

8.550 8.950 9.4509.000 35.950
8 7T 12 2 7T

7T

Leyla Artun180
West Valley

8.700 9.025 8.9009.325 35.950
5T 6 6 11 7T

7T

Madison Eaton131
Flip 2 It

8.000 9.150 9.2259.250 35.625
13T 3 8T 4T 9 

9 

Kate Donnelly147
GymWorld

8.250 8.900 9.0009.350 35.500
10 10T 4T 9T 10 

10 

Julia Ashton125
Flip 2 It

8.100 8.950 9.5008.925 35.475
11 7T 13 1 11 

11 

Lily Hester148
GymWorld

8.000 9.075 8.3509.400 34.825
13T 4 3 14 12 

12 

Kate Olson157
GymWorld

8.050 8.600 8.8009.350 34.800
12 15 4T 12 13 

13 

Casey Monahan155
GymWorld

8.450 8.775 8.7008.650 34.575
9 13T 15 13 14 

14 

Amber Shlain158
GymWorld

7.600 8.950 8.1508.725 33.425
15 7T 14 15 15 

15 
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